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6. e-everything

7. Electronic Learning (e-learning)

8. Electronic Banking (e-banking)

9. Electronic Government (e-government)
10. Electronic Citizenship (e-citizenship)
11. Electronic Costumer Relationships
Management (e-CRM)

12. Electronic Logistics (e-logistics)

13. Electronic Life (e-life)

14. On-Line
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1. Smith

2. National Football League (NFL)

3. National Basketball Association (NBA)
4. National Hockey League (NHL)

5. Major League Baseball (MLB)
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